
TRADING CORPORATION OF PAKISTAN (PVT) LIMITED 
MINISTRY OF COMMERCE 

GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN

EVALUATION REPORT
(AS PER RULE 35 OF FP RULES. 2004

Trading Corporation of Pakistan (Pvt.) Limited Karachi
Single Stage - Two Envelope Procedure
Request for Proposal for Preparation of Short-Term, Medium-
Term & Long-Term “Business Restructuring: 8c Diversification

Plan” of TCP
TCP/CS/RFP/13/09/2024

1. Name of Procuring Agency:
2. Method of Procurement:
3. Title of Procurement:

4. Tender Inquiry No.
5. PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):
6. Date & Time of Bid Closing:
7. Date & Time of Bid Opening:

8. No. of Bids received:
9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation:
10. Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

TS548799E
30.10.2024 (11:00 am)
30.10.2024 (11:30 am)
3 (Three)
As per tender terms

Rule/regulation/SBD/ 
Policy/Basis for 

Rejection/Acceptance 
as per Rule 35 of 
PP Rules, 2004

Marks
EvaluatedName of Bidder CostFinancialTechnical

M/s. International Consulting 
Associates (Pvt.) Ltd.

Qualified76.5
QualifiedM/s. KPMGTaseer Hadi&Co 68.5

Unqualified64M/s. UHY Hassan Naeem & Co

Most Advantageous Bidders: M/s International Consulting Associates and M/s. KPMG Taseer Hadi & Co.

Signature:

jL.... AM Altar
0GM incharge (ASCI

Ejf T'ftdins Corporation of PMIotaa 
0, Common,™ 

Gov%,r»»i>cni of PAfrlft#* 
Ker&chi.

Official Stamp:

TJ;adin| Corporation of Pakistan (Pvt) Limited
Shahrah-e-Faisal, Karachi!75530& CentCr’ 
(Pakistan)

tcp.gov.pk
(92-21) 99202947-9 VAN: IH-827-000 
(92-21) 99202722,99202595 & 9920731 
tcp@tcp.gov.pk

WWW
TelFax
Email

E IT) E R 0 I n G
PRKISTfln

mailto:tcp@tcp.gov.pk

	HBL Receipt for PPRA Payment of Rs.15,000 (00000005)
	Evaluation Report regarding Request for Proposal for Preparation of Short-term, Medium-Term & Long -Term Business Restructuring & Diversification Plan of TCP (1)



